2005 ZZR1200
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Duct
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 ZZR1200
PARTS LIST
Air Duct
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROSS (Ref # 220) 220D0520 4
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,LH (Ref # 14037) 14037-1306 1
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,RH (Ref # 14037A) 14037-1307 1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073) 14073-1554 2
DUCT,AIR INTAKE,LH (Ref # 14073A) 14073-1817 1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE,RH (Ref # 14073B) 14073-1818 1
PIPE (Ref # 32150) 32150-1820 1
PIPE,RAM VENT (Ref # 32153) 32153-1826 2
FILTER-AIR (Ref # 49064) 49064-1055 1
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1130 1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1909 6
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 10
SEAL,AIR DUCT,LH (Ref # 92093) 92093-1561 1
SEAL,AIR DUCT,RH (Ref # 92093A) 92093-1562 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-1060 7
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-1118 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-1277 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D) 92171-1563 2
TUBE,FILTER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 92191) 92191-1701 1
TUBE,AIR VENT,LH (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1702 1
TUBE,AIR VENT,RH (Ref # 92191B) 92191-1703 1
TUBE,FILTER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 92191C) 92191-1716 1
TUBE,FIT-FILTER (Ref # 92191D) 92191-1764 1
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1480 4
VALVE,CANISTER (Ref # 16126) 16126-1422 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1247 1
DAMPER,VALVE (Ref # 92160) 92160-1241 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1008 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-1099 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 ZZR1200
PARTS LIST
Air Duct
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-1279 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92171C) 92171-1507 1
TUBE,VALVE-HOLDER (Ref # 92190) 92190-1380 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.